

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)#02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO : ERGO
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
ESTIMATE REPORT :
DATE : 8-May-19
JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SKQ8830Z
MODEL : B.M.W. 420i
CHASSIS NO

Cecilia.

ACCIDENT DETAILS
DATE : 8-May-19
TIME : 07:40HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOT LID <i>Dented.</i>	1	\$ 2,320.50	\$ 2,320.50
2	BOOT LID LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00
3	BOOT LID TOP LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
4	BOOTLID DETECTOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
5	BOOT LID REFLECTOR <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,040.00
6	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP <i>New</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
7	REAR SMART OPENER HOUSING <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
8	REAR SMART OPENER ASSY <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00
9	REAR SMART OPENER SENSOR TOP <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
10	REAR SMART OPENER SENSOR LOWER <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
11	REAR BUMPER <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$ 1,655.80	\$ 1,655.80
12	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00
13	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>cracked.</i>	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
14	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>missing.</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
15	REAR BUMPER BEAM <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 430.00	\$ 430.00
16	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 715.00	\$ 715.00
17	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00
18	REAR BUMPER SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 240.00	\$ 960.00
19	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>2 pieces new</i>	4	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00

*Rear Bumper side under cover 95 ✓
cracked*

*225
480
60.*

20	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>snapped</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	✓
21	TAIL LAMP <i>cracked.</i>	2	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,280.00	✓
22	REAR END PANEL <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	✓
23	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	✓
24	EXHAUST PIPE INSULATION <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	✓

11623-30

10460-97

TOTAL PRICE \$ 13,433.30
 LESS 10% \$ 1,343.33
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,089.97

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	✓
2	BOOTLID SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	✓
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	650.
5	TAIL LAMP CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
7	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	✓
8	EXHAUST PIPE <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	✓
9	COATING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	400.

1140

TOTAL \$ 6,550.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	700.	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	750	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	x	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 150.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	60.	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 280.00	100.	
7	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 220.00	100.	

1740

TOTAL

\$3,820.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 17,789.97
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,820.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 21,609.97

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :
NO OF DAYS :

FAX :

Adrian Ling.
4/5 10/05/19.
06 Days.

Supplementary: 485

total: 13835.87

4/5: 11050

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ABSOLUST CARCARE LLP
 5 Soon Lee Street, #04-17
 Pioneer Point, Singapore 627607
 UEN: T17LL0242F
 HP: +65 8363 8893

CASH SALE

No. **7390**

Sold to: **JOEL KOO SKQ883DZ**

Date: **23 MARCH 2019**

Item	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.	ONE	QUARTZ UK3.0 + TAC SYSTEM TOP COAT PACKAGE		SGD850/-
*	FREE	ONE SESSION OF COATING MAINTENANCE.		
*		WARRANTY ONE YEAR AGAINST COATING FADE.		
REMARK: :) ADVISE TO WASH REGULARLY TO AVOID WATER SPOT.				
E. & O. E.				
			Sub Total :	
			GST Tax :	
			Total :	SGD850/-

CROWN



Issued by:

Received by:

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing)#02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO : ERGO
ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
ESTIMATE REPORT :
DATE : 8-May-19
JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SKQ8830Z
MODEL : B.M.W. 420I

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 8-May-19
TIME : 07:40HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOT LID LOCK WITH REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00

550

495